
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38070127 5PSSDB 20.89 7.55 157.72

38070145 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.03 4.20 88.33

38070156 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.97 4.20 88.07

38070166 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 20.92 7.55 157.95

38070183 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.95 4.20 87.99

38070222 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.00 7.55 158.55

38070242 P12 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 5PSSDB 21.18 4.20 88.96

38070259 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 20.69 7.55 156.21

38070280 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.01 7.55 158.63

38070294 P12 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 5PSSDB 20.96 4.20 88.03

38070302 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.06 7.55 159.00

38070322 P12 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.99 6.40 134.34

38070337 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.91 4.20 87.82

38070350 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 20.98 7.55 158.40

38070365 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 21.12 4.20 88.70

38070377 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.10 4.20 88.62

38070386 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 21.06 4.20 88.45

38070398 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.03 7.55 158.78

38070420 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.10 4.20 88.62

38070435 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.05 7.55 158.93

38070456 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.94 4.20 87.95

38070476 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 20.73 7.55 156.51

38070493 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.04 4.20 88.37

38070502 P12 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 21.09 6.40 134.98

38070523 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.03 7.55 158.78

38070541 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.03 7.55 158.78

38070561 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.08 4.20 88.54

38070579 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.06 4.20 88.45

38070595 P12 - 119596 5PSSDB 20.96 4.40 92.22

38070612 P12 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 21.11 6.40 135.10

38070628 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 21.12 4.20 88.70

38070644 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.02 7.55 158.70

38070667 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.10 7.55 159.30

38070689 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 21.33 4.20 89.59

38070708 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 21.13 4.20 88.75

38070723 10PSSDA 21.08 4.20 88.54

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 3/21/2025

Tomas Alcocer R004757

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 116350

P12 - 116184



4305.36

5% -215.27

SUBTOTAL 4090.09

-$689.26

TOTAL $3400.83

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



